
 

 

 

FAUST BRANCH HOLY NIGHTS 
December 26, 2021- January 6, 2022 

 

This year we will study Rudolf Steiner’s lecture cycle The Gospel of St. John and Its Relation to 

the Other Gospels (held June 24-July 7,1909 in Kassel). In these lectures Rudolf Steiner offers 

his profound insights into essential truths behind the Christ Event.  

 

The evenings will be divided into 6 sessions in person, and 6 sessions via Zoom. The in-person 

evenings will take place at The Sacramento Christian Community. All sessions will begin at 

7pm. 

 

           Date                             Lecture                     Host                             Location  

 

Sunday, December 26           Lecture 1            Cynthia Hoven          Christian Community  

 

Monday, December 27          Lecture 2            MariJo Rogers           Christian Community  

 

Tuesday, December 28          Lectures 3&4     Brian Gray                        Zoom 

 

Wednesday, December 29     Lecture 5            Ronald Koetzsch        Christian Community  

 

Thursday, December 30         Lecture 6            David Gershan                 Zoom  

 

Friday, December 31   New Year’s Eve:  An Evening of Music & Story - 

                                   Offered by the Section for Literary Arts & Humanities    Zoom 

      

Saturday, January 1               Lecture 7              Penelope Baring              Zoom 

 

Sunday, January 2                 Lecture 8              Afshin Jalalian                 Zoom 

 

Monday, January 3                Lecture 9              Betty Staley                     Zoom 

 

Tuesday, January 4                Lecture 10&11     Sanford Miller           Christian Community  

 

Wednesday, January 5           Lecture 12            Alice Stamm              Christian Community  

 

Thursday, January 6              Lecture 13             Gayle Davis               Christian Community  

 

 

Join Zoom Meetings 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83447664247?pwd=ZmlYMGg3b1YzRFN4RDdja2JkaVJ

2dz09 

 

Meeting ID: 834 4766 4247 

Passcode: 568377 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83447664247?pwd=ZmlYMGg3b1YzRFN4RDdja2JkaVJ2dz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83447664247?pwd=ZmlYMGg3b1YzRFN4RDdja2JkaVJ2dz09

